005

007

037

057

075

097

115

146

174

190

212

240

267

271

Table of Contents

Acknowledgments

Totalization: Pedagogy & Method

INTRODUCTION BY TROY SCHAUM

A Clear and Simple Story

ESSAY BY AND DISCUSSION WITH NAT OPPENHEIMER

ook Out the Window

INTERVIEW WITH ROBERT HEINTGES

Total Isolation

ESSAY BY MARK MALEKSHAHI

Cooking Architecture

CONVERSATION WITH OUALALOU + CHOI

The Camaro and the Forest

INTERVIEW WITH TROY SCHAUM

Featherweight Form

MATERIAL STUDIO—TROY SCHAUM

Phase Change

MEP STUDIO—DOUG OLIVER AND WILL CANNADY

Quality Control

ENVELOPE STUDIO—ANDREW COLOPY

Elastic Limits

STRUCTURE STUDIO—MARK WAMBLE

Architectural Cannibalism

ADAPTIVE REUSE STUDIO—OUALALOU + CHOI & JOHN CASBARIAN

Architecture's Appetite

AFTERWORD BY SARAH WHITING

End Matter

CONTRIBUTOR BIOGRAPHIES, PARTICIPATING STUDENTS, IMAGE CREDITS



