

Table of Contents

005	Acknowledgments
007	Totalization: Pedagogy & Method
	INTRODUCTION BY TROY SCHAUM
037	A Clear and Simple Story
	ESSAY BY AND DISCUSSION WITH NAT OPPENHEIMER
057	Look Out the Window
	INTERVIEW WITH ROBERT HEINTGES
075	Total Isolation
	ESSAY BY MARK MALEKSHAH
097	Cooking Architecture
	CONVERSATION WITH OUALALOU + CHOI
115	The Camaro and the Forest
	INTERVIEW WITH TROY SCHAUM
146	Featherweight Form
	MATERIAL STUDIO—TROY SCHAUM
174	Phase Change
	MEP STUDIO—DOUG OLIVER AND WILL CANNADY
190	Quality Control
	ENVELOPE STUDIO—ANDREW COLOPY
212	Elastic Limits
	STRUCTURE STUDIO—MARK WAMBLE
240	Architectural Cannibalism
	ADAPTIVE REUSE STUDIO—OUALALOU + CHOI & JOHN CASBARIAN
267	Architecture's Appetite
	AFTERWORD BY SARAH WHITING
271	End Matter
	CONTRIBUTOR BIOGRAPHIES, PARTICIPATING STUDENTS, IMAGE CREDITS